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Date Day of VS/MC Payment Loan
No. the week Daily Sales Withheld Principal Interest Balance

1 Sun $10,000.00
2 Mon $461.29 $59.97 $53.39 $6.58 $9,946.61
3 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $53.43 $6.54 $9,893.18
4 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $53.46 $6.51 $9,839.72
5 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $53.50 $6.47 $9,786.22
6 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $53.54 $6.43 $9,732.68
7 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,732.68
8 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,732.68
9 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $160.70 $19.20 $9,571.98
10 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $53.68 $6.29 $9,518.30
11 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $53.71 $6.26 $9,464.59
12 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $53.75 $6.22 $9,410.84
13 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $53.78 $6.19 $9,357.06
14 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,357.06
15 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,357.06
16 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $161.45 $18.45 $9,195.61
17 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $53.92 $6.05 $9,141.69
18 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $53.96 $6.01 $9,087.73
19 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $53.99 $5.98 $9,033.74
20 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $54.03 $5.94 $8,979.71
21 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,979.71
22 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,979.71
23 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $162.20 $17.70 $8,817.51
24 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $54.17 $5.80 $8,763.34
25 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $54.21 $5.76 $8,709.13
26 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $54.24 $5.73 $8,654.89
27 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $54.28 $5.69 $8,600.61
28 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,600.61
29 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,600.61
30 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $162.92 $16.98 $8,437.69
31 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $54.42 $5.55 $8,383.27
32 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $54.46 $5.51 $8,328.81
33 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $54.49 $5.48 $8,274.32
34 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $54.53 $5.44 $8,219.79
35 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,219.79
36 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,219.79
37 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $163.70 $16.20 $8,056.09
38 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $54.67 $5.30 $8,001.42
39 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $54.71 $5.26 $7,946.71
40 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $54.74 $5.23 $7,891.97
41 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $54.78 $5.19 $7,837.19
42 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,837.19
43 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,837.19
44 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $164.45 $15.45 $7,672.74
45 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $54.92 $5.05 $7,617.82
46 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $54.96 $5.01 $7,562.86
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47 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $55.00 $4.97 $7,507.86
48 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $55.03 $4.94 $7,452.83
49 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,452.83
50 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,452.83
51 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $165.20 $14.70 $7,287.63
52 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $55.18 $4.79 $7,232.45
53 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $55.21 $4.76 $7,177.24
54 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $55.25 $4.72 $7,121.99
55 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $55.29 $4.68 $7,066.70
56 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,066.70
57 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,066.70
58 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $165.95 $13.95 $6,900.75
59 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $55.43 $4.54 $6,845.32
60 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $55.47 $4.50 $6,789.85
61 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $55.51 $4.46 $6,734.34
62 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $55.54 $4.43 $6,678.80
63 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,678.80
64 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,678.80
65 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $166.73 $13.17 $6,512.07
66 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $55.69 $4.28 $6,456.38
67 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $55.72 $4.25 $6,400.66
68 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $55.76 $4.21 $6,344.90
69 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $55.80 $4.17 $6,289.10
70 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,289.10
71 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,289.10
72 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $167.48 $12.42 $6,121.62
73 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $55.94 $4.03 $6,065.68
74 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $55.98 $3.99 $6,009.70
75 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $56.02 $3.95 $5,953.68
76 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $56.06 $3.91 $5,897.62
77 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,897.62
78 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,897.62
79 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $168.26 $11.64 $5,729.36
80 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $56.20 $3.77 $5,673.16
81 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $56.24 $3.73 $5,616.92
82 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $56.28 $3.69 $5,560.64
83 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $56.31 $3.66 $5,504.33
84 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,504.33
85 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,504.33
86 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $169.04 $10.86 $5,335.29
87 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $56.46 $3.51 $5,278.83
88 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $56.50 $3.47 $5,222.33
89 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $56.54 $3.43 $5,165.79
90 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $56.57 $3.40 $5,109.22
91 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,109.22
92 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,109.22
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93 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $169.82 $10.08 $4,939.40
94 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $56.72 $3.25 $4,882.68
95 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $56.76 $3.21 $4,825.92
96 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $56.80 $3.17 $4,769.12
97 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $56.83 $3.14 $4,712.29
98 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,712.29
99 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,712.29

100 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $170.60 $9.30 $4,541.69
101 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $56.98 $2.99 $4,484.71
102 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $57.02 $2.95 $4,427.69
103 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $57.06 $2.91 $4,370.63
104 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $57.10 $2.87 $4,313.53
105 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,313.53
106 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,313.53
107 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $171.38 $8.52 $4,142.15
108 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $57.25 $2.72 $4,084.90
109 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $57.28 $2.69 $4,027.62
110 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $57.32 $2.65 $3,970.30
111 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $57.36 $2.61 $3,912.94
112 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,912.94
113 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,912.94
114 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $172.19 $7.71 $3,740.75
115 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $57.51 $2.46 $3,683.24
116 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $57.55 $2.42 $3,625.69
117 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $57.59 $2.38 $3,568.10
118 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $57.62 $2.35 $3,510.48
119 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,510.48
120 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,510.48
121 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $172.97 $6.93 $3,337.51
122 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $57.78 $2.19 $3,279.73
123 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $57.81 $2.16 $3,221.92
124 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $57.85 $2.12 $3,164.07
125 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $57.89 $2.08 $3,106.18
126 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,106.18
127 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,106.18
128 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $173.78 $6.12 $2,932.40
129 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $58.04 $1.93 $2,874.36
130 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $58.08 $1.89 $2,816.28
131 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $58.12 $1.85 $2,758.16
132 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $58.16 $1.81 $2,700.00
133 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,700.00
134 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,700.00
135 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $174.56 $5.34 $2,525.44
136 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $58.31 $1.66 $2,467.13
137 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $58.35 $1.62 $2,408.78
138 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $58.39 $1.58 $2,350.39
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139 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $58.42 $1.55 $2,291.97
140 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.97
141 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.97
142 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $175.37 $4.53 $2,116.60
143 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $58.58 $1.39 $2,058.02
144 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $58.62 $1.35 $1,999.40
145 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $58.66 $1.31 $1,940.74
146 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $58.69 $1.28 $1,882.05
147 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,882.05
148 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,882.05
149 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $176.18 $3.72 $1,705.87
150 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $58.85 $1.12 $1,647.02
151 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $58.89 $1.08 $1,588.13
152 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $58.93 $1.04 $1,529.20
153 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $58.96 $1.01 $1,470.24
154 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,470.24
155 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,470.24
156 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $176.99 $2.91 $1,293.25
157 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $59.12 $0.85 $1,234.13
158 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $59.16 $0.81 $1,174.97
159 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $59.20 $0.77 $1,115.77
160 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $59.24 $0.73 $1,056.53
161 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,056.53
162 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,056.53
163 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $177.83 $2.07 $878.70
164 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $59.39 $0.58 $819.31
165 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $59.43 $0.54 $759.88
166 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $59.47 $0.50 $700.41
167 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $59.51 $0.46 $640.90
168 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $640.90
169 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $640.90
170 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $178.64 $1.26 $462.26
171 Tue $461.29 $59.97 $59.67 $0.30 $402.59
172 Wed $461.29 $59.97 $59.71 $0.26 $342.88
173 Thu $461.29 $59.97 $59.74 $0.23 $283.14
174 Fri $461.29 $59.97 $59.78 $0.19 $223.36
175 Sat $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $223.36
176 Sun $461.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $223.36
177 Mon $461.29 $179.90 $179.45 $0.45 $43.91
178 Tue $461.29 $43.94 $43.91 $0.03 $0.00

$81,648.33 $10,598.41 $10,000.00 $598.41
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